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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 21 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
18.06.2022 - 16:35 Results
Rekord Opolszczyzny 1:10.32 Kupiec Magdalena 04.05.1991

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11 years and younger

1. Nosol Paulina 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:41.81 249
2. Breitkopf Karolina 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:42.39 245
3. Paraciej Natasza 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 1:42.90 242
4. Grocka Laura 11 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:43.27 239
5. Cielontko Lucja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:44.87 228
6. Ledniowska Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:51.99 187
7. Zawalska Liliana 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:52.89 183
8. Stanek Alicja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:59.20 155 57.14 1:02.06
9. Lahuta Eva 12 DzMSzS Dolyna 2:12.39 113 1:03.03 1:09.36

12 - 13 years

1. Piatek Nadia 10 WKS Slask 1:24.74 433 40.12 44.62
2. Matyjasek Olga 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:25.39 423 41.23 44.16
3. Bomovlykova Antisa 09 UKRAINA - Opole 1:25.85 416 40.18 45.67
4. Kania Karolina 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:26.66 405 41.03 45.63
5. Glowacka Julia 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:28.53 380 42.10 46.43
6. Durlik Aleksandra 09 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 1:32.11 337 42.20 49.91
7. Kozdrowska Emilia 09 WKS Slask 1:32.61 332 43.72 48.89
8. Grocka Natalia 09 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:35.07 306 44.67 50.40
9. Liszka Aniela 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1:36.35 294 44.77 51.58

10. Artwik Zuzanna 10 KP Otmuchow & Nysa 1:39.53 267
11. Skoberla Wiktoria 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:47.20 214
12. Zasada Lena 10 Klobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 1:51.21 191
13. Gendera Katarzyna 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 2:04.57 136 56.55 1:08.02

14 years

1. Pastuszka Aleksandra 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:18.14 552 37.89 40.25
2. Gorska Liliana 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:20.87 498 38.58 42.29
3. Kochanska Aleksandra 08 KS SWIM-ART Wroclaw 1:24.68 434 39.58 45.10

15 - 16 years

1. Lechowska Magdalena 06 WKS Slask 1:15.45 614 36.38 39.07
2. Skrok Julia 07 WKS Slask 1:16.30 593 35.69 40.61
3. Mielnik Hanna 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:18.82 538 37.50 41.32
4. Polok Dominika 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:18.91 536 36.39 42.52
5. Karczmarczyk Aleksandra 06 WKS Slask 1:21.24 491 39.44 41.80
6. Setnicka Victoria 07 Start Opole 1:30.61 354 42.49 48.12
7. Piaskowy Zuzanna 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:31.26 347 42.28 48.98
8. Sontag Zofia 06 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 1:33.97 317 43.99 49.98
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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 21, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open

1. Lechowska Magdalena 06 WKS Slask 1:15.45 614 36.38 39.07
2. Skrok Julia 07 WKS Slask 1:16.30 593 35.69 40.61
3. Pastuszka Aleksandra 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:18.14 552 37.89 40.25
4. Mielnik Hanna 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:18.82 538 37.50 41.32
5. Polok Dominika 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:18.91 536 36.39 42.52
6. Gorska Liliana 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:20.87 498 38.58 42.29
7. Karczmarczyk Aleksandra 06 WKS Slask 1:21.24 491 39.44 41.80
8. Kochanska Aleksandra 08 KS SWIM-ART Wroclaw 1:24.68 434 39.58 45.10
9. Piatek Nadia 10 WKS Slask 1:24.74 433 40.12 44.62

10. Matyjasek Olga 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:25.39 423 41.23 44.16
11. Bomovlykova Antisa 09 UKRAINA - Opole 1:25.85 416 40.18 45.67
12. Kania Karolina 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:26.66 405 41.03 45.63
13. Glowacka Julia 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:28.53 380 42.10 46.43
14. Setnicka Victoria 07 Start Opole 1:30.61 354 42.49 48.12
15. Piaskowy Zuzanna 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:31.26 347 42.28 48.98
16. Durlik Aleksandra 09 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 1:32.11 337 42.20 49.91
17. Kozdrowska Emilia 09 WKS Slask 1:32.61 332 43.72 48.89
18. Sontag Zofia 06 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 1:33.97 317 43.99 49.98
19. Grocka Natalia 09 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:35.07 306 44.67 50.40
20. Liszka Aniela 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1:36.35 294 44.77 51.58
21. Artwik Zuzanna 10 KP Otmuchow & Nysa 1:39.53 267
22. Nosol Paulina 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:41.81 249
23. Breitkopf Karolina 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:42.39 245
24. Paraciej Natasza 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 1:42.90 242
25. Grocka Laura 11 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:43.27 239
26. Cielontko Lucja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:44.87 228
27. Skoberla Wiktoria 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:47.20 214
28. Zasada Lena 10 Klobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 1:51.21 191
29. Ledniowska Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:51.99 187
30. Zawalska Liliana 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:52.89 183
31. Stanek Alicja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:59.20 155 57.14 1:02.06
32. Gendera Katarzyna 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 2:04.57 136 56.55 1:08.02
33. Lahuta Eva 12 DzMSzS Dolyna 2:12.39 113 1:03.03 1:09.36


